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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 9:45 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 29.96 Nikol Alikavazović PVKBDR Novi Sad (SRB) 15.03.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 30.58 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Sofija (BUL) 07.05.2017
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 32.69 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Podgorica 02.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 35.55 Dado Jaganjac PVKNIK Nikšić 13.11.2022
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 40.92 Mladen Đurđević PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 43.70 209
2. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 44.25 201
3. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 47.71 160
4. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 47.91 158
5. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly. NK 48.63 151
6. Rastko Bajčetić 14 Budvanska R, BD 48.83 150
7. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 49.52 143
8. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 50.08 139
9. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 50.30 137

10. Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 51.46 128
11. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 51.63 126
12. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 52.60 120
13. Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 52.91 117
14. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 53.47 114
15. Andrej Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 53.56 113
16. Vuk Mijović 14 Budućnost, PG 53.77 112
17. Mikhail Kryshchanovich 13 Budvanska R, BD 55.22 103
18. Vuk Anđušić 14 Akvatic V, PF 55.38 102
19. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 55.54 101
20. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 58.84 85

DSQ Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 46.80
DSQ Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 48.96
DSQ Maksim Vujačić 13 Akvatic V, PF 52.00
DSQ Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 57.87

13 - 14 godina

1. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 35.69 384 R
2. Petar Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 37.21 339
3. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 39.97 273
4. Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 45.51 185
5. Boban Džaković 11 Budućnost, PG 46.01 179
6. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 47.12 167
7. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 49.17 146

15 - 16 godina

1. Pavle Cakalovski 10 Partizan BG 32.97 487 Q
2. Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 34.08 441 Q
3. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 35.45 392 R
4. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 36.44 361
5. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 37.06 343
6. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 37.27 337
7. Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 37.70 326
8. Batrić Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 38.99 294
9. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 39.47 284

10. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 39.73 278
11. Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 42.12 233
12. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly. NK 42.38 229
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Akvatic V, PF 42.64 225

17 - 18 godina

1. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 34.64 420 Q
2. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 36.37 363
3. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 36.45 360
4. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 37.02 344
5. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 40.73 258

Otvoreno/Open

1. Luka Karadžić 04 Nikšić, NK 30.67 605 Q
2. Stefan Pupović 04 Orka, BD 31.66 550 Q
3. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 32.20 523 Q
4. Ali Čorbo 06 Sport Time, SA 32.82 494 Q
5. Pavle Cakalovski 10 Partizan BG 32.97 487 Q
6. Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 34.08 441 Q
7. Dušan Dapčević 05 Budvanska R, BD 34.47 426 Q
8. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 34.64 420 Q
9. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 35.45 392 R

10. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 35.69 384 R
11. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 36.37 363
12. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 36.44 361
13. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 36.45 360
14. Aleksa Lakić 06 Akvatic V, PF 36.97 345
15. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 37.02 344
16. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 37.06 343
17. Petar Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 37.21 339
18. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 37.27 337
19. Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 37.70 326
20. Batrić Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 38.99 294
21. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 39.47 284
22. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 39.73 278
23. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 39.97 273
24. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 40.73 258
25. Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 42.12 233
26. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly. NK 42.38 229
27. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Akvatic V, PF 42.64 225
28. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 43.70 209
29. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 44.25 201
30. Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 45.51 185
31. Boban Džaković 11 Budućnost, PG 46.01 179
32. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 47.12 167
33. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 47.71 160
34. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 47.91 158
35. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly. NK 48.63 151
36. Rastko Bajčetić 14 Budvanska R, BD 48.83 150
37. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 49.17 146
38. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 49.52 143
39. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 50.08 139
40. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 50.30 137
41. Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 51.46 128
42. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 51.63 126
43. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 52.60 120
44. Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 52.91 117
45. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 53.47 114
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. Andrej Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 53.56 113
47. Vuk Mijović 14 Budućnost, PG 53.77 112
48. Mikhail Kryshchanovich 13 Budvanska R, BD 55.22 103
49. Vuk Anđušić 14 Akvatic V, PF 55.38 102
50. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 55.54 101
51. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 58.84 85

DSQ Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 46.80
DSQ Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 48.96
DSQ Maksim Vujačić 13 Akvatic V, PF 52.00
DSQ Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 57.87


